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Weekly Rehearsal Times 

Monday Tuesday Thursday  Friday 

 Senior Perc Ensemble 

7:30-8:30am - H8 

 

Concert Band        

7:20-8:40am - Hall 

Stage Band 

7:15-8:40am - H8 

Junior String Ensemble 2:40-

4:00pm - Hall 

 Junior Percussion 

Ensemble               

2:40-3:30pm – H8 

 

Senior String Ensemble                

2:50-4:15pm - H8 

Jazz Band               

3:00-4:00pm - H8  

Symphonic Winds 

2:40-4:20pm - Hall 

 

 

2022 EVENTS 

Date Event Ensemble Location 

TERM 1 

Fri 18 Feb Introduction to Jazz JMI 

(TBC) 

All Year 7-9 Students Mt Gravatt SHS- Hall 

Thurs 10 March    Big Band Guest Conductor Big Band Mt Gravatt SHS- H Block 

Fri 11 March Stage Band Guest 

Conductor 

Stage Band Mt Gravatt SHS- H Block 

Mon 14 March Senior Strings Workshop Senior String 

Orchestra 

Mt Gravatt SHS- Hall 

Sat 19 March   Mount Gravatt Night 

Markets (TBC) 

TBC Mount Gravatt Night Markets 

Mon 21 March  Junior String Workshop Junior String 

Orchestra 

Mt Gravatt SHS- Hall 

Fri 25 March JMI Jazz Evening (TBC) Big Band JMI  



TERM 2 

Fri 22 April Anzac Parade Symphonic Winds Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs 28 April Big Band Workshop Big Band Mt Gravatt SHS H Block 

Thurs 29 April  Stage Band Workshop Stage Band Mt Gravatt SHS H block 

Thurs 02 June IM Evening 1 All Groups Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Fri 03 June Grandparents Day TBC Small Ensembles Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs 9 June Fanfare Large Ensembles Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Mon 13 June Strings Demonstration String Students Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs 16 June IM Edge Evening 1 IM Edge Students Mt Gravatt SHS Studio 

TERM 3 

Mon 19 July  Senior String Workshop 2 Senior Strings Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs 21 July Band Workshop Symphonic Winds & 

Concert Band 

Mt Gravatt SHS 

Week 3 TBC Essentially Ellington  TBC TBC 

Week 4-7 Gold Coast Eisteddfod TBC TBC 

Week 6 & 7 TBC Music Fest TBC TBC 

Sept 5 or 6 TBC Tour Event Proserpine SHS TBC TBC 

TBC Guitar Workshop (JMI) Guitar Students Mt Gravatt SHS 

TBC Double Bass Workshop 

(JMI) 

Double Bass Students Mt Gravatt SHS 

TERM 4 

Thurs 20 Oct IM Evening 2 All Ensembles Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs 10 Nov IM Edge Evening 2 IM Edge Students Mt Gravatt SHS Studio 

Thurs 17 Nov Open Rehearsal TBC Mt Gravatt SHS Hall 

Sat 19 Nov Mt Gravatt Markets TBC Mount Gravatt Night Markets 

 

 


